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WVKJ Radio 

18 Fairwood Drive 
Dublin, NH 03444-0320 

Programs/ Issues List 

Local Programs January 1-March 31, 2024 

12:30—1:10 PM local time 
Date     Speaker    Issue/Subject     
Monday, January 1   Pastor Albie Powers   The Gospel is for Everyone 
Tuesday, January 2   Pastor Lew Miller   Romans 1:6 
Wednesday, January 3  Pastor Jordan Moody   Mary’s Song 
Thursday, January 4   Pastor Kyle Wilcox    Sketches of Christlikeness 
Friday, January 5   Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Christ May Dwell in Your Hearts 
 
Monday, January 8   Pastor Lew Miller   Romans 7:14-25 
Tuesday, January 9   Pastor Jordan Moody    Spotting the Strategies of Satan 
Wednesday, January 10  Pastor Kyle Wilcox   Sketches of Christlikeness 
Thursday, January 11   Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Patient Endurance 
Friday, January 12   Pastor William Broughton  Isaiah 7:12 
 
Monday, January 15   Pastor William Broughton   Isaiah 7:12 
Tuesday, January 16   Pastor Albie Powers   Ephesians A Season for Prayer 
Wednesday, January 17  Pastor Jordan Moody   Stephen’s Martyrdom 
Thursday, January 18   Pastor Kyle Wilcox   A Christlikeness Countenance 
Friday, January 19   Pastor Rick Blaisdell    Watch Ye 
 
Monday, January 22   Pastor Lew Miller   Romans 8:31-34 
Tuesday, January 23   Pastor Jordan Moody   Stephen’s Martyrdom 
Wednesday, January 24  Pastor Kyle Wilcox   The Dawn of Redeeming Grace 
Thursday, January 25   Pastor William Broughton  Isaiah 60: 1-3 
Friday, January 26   Pastor Dan Murray    Truth and Love 
 
Monday, January 29   Jeff Ebert    Courage when Faith and Fear Collide 
Tuesday, January 30   Pastor Jordan Moody   The Early Church 
Wednesday, January 31  Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Walk with God Part 2 
Thursday, February 1   Pastor Kyle Wilcox   The Important Things 
Friday, February 2    Pastor William Broughton  Malachi 2:17—3:15 
 
Monday, February 5   Pastor Albie Powers   2024 Vision Sunday 
Tuesday, February 6   Pastor Jordan Moody   Zechariah’s Song 
Wednesday, February 7  Pastor Kyle Wilcox    The Christian’s Hope of Glory 
Thursday, February 8   Pastor William Broughton  Romans 12:1-8 
Friday, February 9   Pastor Neil Sandford   Sons of Light 
 
Monday, February 12   Pastor Albie Powers   Dad’s Matter 
Tuesday, February 13   Pastor Lew Miller   Unfailing Promises 
Wednesday, February 14  Pastor Jordan Moody    Without Hindrance 
Thursday, February 15  Pastor Kyle Wilcox   Addressing our Sin in Prayer 
Friday, February 16   Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Walking with God Part 12 
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Monday, February 19   Pastor Albie Powers   Ephesians—Growing up in Christ  
Tuesday, February 20   Pastor Jordan Moody   Hope-- Epiphany 
Wednesday, February 21  Pastor Kyle Wilcox    Shining Lights in a Dark World 
Thursday, February 22  Pastor William Broughton  Malachi 2:17—3:5 
Friday, February 23   Pastor Lew Miller   The Potter’s Freedom Part 1 
 
Monday, February 26   Pastor Albie Powers   Ephesians—New Family Rules 
Tuesday, February 27   Pastor Lew Miller   The Potter’s Freedom Part 1 
Wednesday, February 28  Pastor Jordan Moody   Simeon’s Song 
Thursday, February 29  Pastor Kyle Wilcox   Speak the Important Things 
Friday, March 1   Pastor William Broughton  Isaiah 60:1-3 
 
Monday, March 4   Pastor Albie Powers   A Season for Prayer 
Tuesday, March 5   Pastor Lew Miller   Unfailing Promises 
Wednesday, March 6   Pastor Jordan Moody   Without Hindrance 
Thursday, March 7   Pastor Kyle Wilcox   A Rich Blessing for a Poor Church 
Friday, March 8   David Gee (Sturtevant)  12/7/23 
 
Monday, March 11   Pastor Albie Powers    Growing in Christ—New Family 
Tuesday, March 12   Pastor Lew Miller   Romans 8:31-34  
Wednesday, March 13   Pastor Jordan Moody   The Early Church 
Thursday, March 14   Pastor Kyle Wilcox   The Dawn of Redeeming Grace 
Friday, March 15   Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Our Words--Intro 
 
Monday, March 18   Pastor Albie Powers    Ephesians – Dad’s Matter 
Tuesday, March 19   Pastor Jordan Moody   Acts 8:1-25 
Wednesday, March 20  Pastor Kyle Wilcox   A Song of Joy for Sinful Souls 
Thursday, March 21   Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Our Words Part 1 
Friday, March 22   Pastor William Broughton  Psalm 22 
 
Monday, March 25   Jeff Elbert    Courage when Faith and Fear Collide 
Tuesday, March 26 Pastor Lew Miller   Romans 8:24-33 
Wednesday, March 27   Pastor Kyle Wilcox   Addressing our Sin in Prayer 
Thursday, March 28   Pastor Rick Blaisdell   Our Words Part 2 
Friday, March 29    Pastor William Broughton  Psalm 68 
 


